
 

 

Subject 
 

Class: 
 

Date: 
 

Teacher:  
 

Lesson: Main learning objective 

Reflection/question of the day (5 minutes)  
 

Resources 

  

  

  

  

Recap 3 key points (5 minutes) 
1. 
2. 
3. 
 

Introduce the topic (5 minutes) 
 

Starter activity  Key points to be covered 
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
 

Main activity (20 minutes)  
 
 
 
 

Plenary (5 minutes) Personal reflection/connection 
 
 
 
 
 

Teacher notes 
 
 
 


